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 2,119.9156 

 763.6049 

 19.0946 

 273.3433 

 3,617.6785 

 276.8257 

 2,863.9000 

 3,250.7378 

 3,097.0215 

 19.6832 

 3,796.7300 

 151.6639 

 1,881.4391 

 1.1253 

 0.7375 

 2.2464 

 398.8469 

 9,308.0473 

 415.4433 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,088.1169 

 752.1508 

 18.8082 

 269.2432 

 3,563.4133 

 272.6733 

 2,820.9415 

 3,201.9767 

 3,050.5662 

 19.3880 

 3,739.7791 

 149.3889 

 1,853.2175 

 1.1084 

 0.7264 

 2.2127 

 392.8642 

 9,168.4266 

 409.2117 

 2,151.7143 

 775.0590 

 19.3810 

 277.4435 

 3,671.9437 

 280.9781 

 2,906.8585 

 3,299.4989 

 3,143.4768 

 19.9784 

 3,853.6810 

 153.9389 

 1,909.6607 

 1.1422 

 0.7486 

 2.2801 

 404.8296 

 9,447.6680 

 421.6750 
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